
Shop Name:   Dekra MFC Auction House
Tel:   --
Email:   --
Address:   MFC AUCTION HOUSE
M57 PRETORIA ROAD
KEMPTON PARK

Report ID:   MAXIA20250612123045
Test Time:   2025-06-12 12:30:45

Technician:   Andrick

 Kia VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

www.autel.com MaxiSys MS906 BT Page 1

Vehicle Information
--/Kia/SELTOS(SP2i)/-- Odometer Reading: 128145km
VIN: MZBER814MLN085967 License Plate: JN59CMGP

Customer Information
Name: Dekra MFC AUCTION HOUSE Tel: 0861033572

Device information
Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT Serial Number: VB8GJCC01514
Version: V13.87 Repair Order Number: --

System Scanned( 15 )   
System Status/DTC

ENG (Engine) 0

A/T (Transaxle) 0

ABS/ESC (Anti Lock Brake/Electronic Stability
Control)

0

AB (Airbag) 4

CLU (Cluster Module) 0

IBU-TPMS (Integrated Body Control Unit-Tire
Pressure Monitoring System)

0

A/C (Air Conditioner) 0

CODE (Transmitter Code Saving) 0

EPS (Motor Driven Power Steering) 1

AVN (Audio Video Navigation) 0

IBU-BCM (Integrated Body Control Unit-Body Control
Module)

0

ICU (Integrated Central Control Unit) 0

IBU-SMK (Integrated Body Control Unit-Smart Key
Unit)

0

IBU-IMMO (Integrated Body Control Unit-
Immobilizer)

0

SML (Sound Mood Lamp) 0

DTC ( 5 )    



AB (Airbag) ( 4 DTCs ) 

DTC Description Status

B1101:00 Battery voltage high History

B1102:00 Battery voltage low History

B1116:00 Battery voltage unstable History

B2617:00 Cluster airbag warning lamp CAN message timeout History
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/Kia/SELTOS(SP2i) Test Time:   2025-06-12 12:30:45 Report ID:   MAXIA20250612123045

EPS (Motor Driven Power Steering) ( 1 DTC ) 

DTC Description Status

C1102:16 Battery voltage low History

Technician Notes
2016911156

Customer name:

Technician:

Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury
resulting from the use of this information.


